ERATIER

MF34441

BOES THE DRAWEIS DR MANT, FROFER T
OF FAFTURRS BNC ODRIANE MOMETARY
ARDCOHTDENLAL BiNCRAADCH, FHTALL
I INED OHLY AS AFTROWED BY RAITUWES
ARD SHALL MO BEGIVEN T DIERS OR
COPETWTHIM HHE WEMH CONSZRE OF
MTPUMPT. IR H D MIT UM PR OV ILY
WICHROOUISIEDL

FAET NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QY.
I MP3SE05 CAPSCREW SfB-11X1.75 304 55 4
2 MIP25B53 LOHCKWASHER 5/B 304 55 4
3 MF320GE3 FLAMGE CAST IROM I
4 MP320G4 SASKET BLIMA i
3 MP31B22 WOLUTE DUCTILE IRCM |
_____ £ MP31B3E SPACER 314355 1
7 MF3IT0P4 DREIWE SLEEVE 314 55 1
8 MF31374 SEAL ASSEMBLY CCS VITOM 1
? MP32020 2-RIMG VITOM 1
10 MP3 1824 SEAL HOUSIMG CAST IRON 1
11 MAPZB0S3 FLAT WASHER 304 55 8
12 MPZI251 CAPSCREW: 3/8-14X7/8 304 55 4
13 MP3ITOT] MOTOR ADAPTOR CAST IROM 1
14 MP3T1235 CAPSCREW 1/2-13X3/4 304 55 Ll
13 MP21261 STUD 35:3/B-1831.83 304 55 Ll
14 MP21268 HEXMUT 3/8-14 304 55 Ll
17 MPII0P7 CLAMFP STEEL 1
18 MP25008 ELECTRIC MOTOR 3-3 182TC TEFC 1
19 MP2I274 CAPSCREW 3/8-18%1.25 304 5% 4
20 HWIP21285 LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 Ll
21 MPAOS3F CHECK WALVE BODY CAST RO 1
27 MPAT481 PIFE PLUG STEEL 2
23 MPA21 47 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY MITRILESC AST IRCM 1
24 MP31830 WEAR FLATE STEEL 1
25 MP2B7 42 SCREW FH5 - 5/16-18 316 5% 3
26 MFP2R174 HEX Jahd MUT 5fB-18 316 &5 1
27 MP331 77 IMPELLER CAST [RON 1
G R AL S BT
= g.'ﬁﬂ-&!%'ﬁfl - FRASER, MICHIZAM 4B02S, W54,
2 DC;L%;.HIE:E] —_—tt .inm::_:: —
: anDNﬂ'T SCALE = (917720 EE e l_
:; HEW !asn:s__n_s::n EC ,fm 5‘!:-:33 3;3 FMZO0PKP C:3-3 1B2TC 1750 675 T-2100 MP34441




